AUTHORIZATION FOR CLASS II RENEWABLE ENERGY CERTIFICATE (REC) ELIGIBILITY

The Commission received and Staff reviewed the Knollwood Energy application requesting Class II eligibility for the Micum S. Davis photovoltaic (PV) array. Based on Staff recommendation, the Commission hereby approves the PV array as eligible for Class II RECs and inclusion in the Knollwood Energy aggregation.

Micum S. Davis 181 Drew Road Madbury 03823 MW* GIS Facility Code NH Certification Independent 5.4500000 NON78578 NH-II-16-580 Paul Button - Energy Audits Jul 15, 2016 Jul 15, 2016 Jul 15, 2016 Date Debra A. Howlan		cility Name	Addr		Town/City	Zip
MW* GIS Facility Code Code Monitor 5.4500000 NON78578 NH-II-16-580 Paul Button - Energy Audits Unlimited Jul 15, 2016 Jule A. Howlan Date Debra A. Howlan Executive Director thorization is non-transferable without notice to and acknowledgment by the New Hampshire Public Commission, 21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10, Concord NH 03301 Notifications to: James Webb, GIS Administrator	Micum S. Davis		181 Drev	181 Drew Road		03823
Image: Non-transferable without notice to and acknowledgment by the New Hampshire Public Commission, 21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10, Concord NH 03301 Notifications to: James Webb, GIS Administrator			1	NH Cortification	Indonondont	
Jul 15, 2016 Date Jul 15, 2016 Diate Jul 15, 2016 Diate Jul 16, 2016 Diate Jul 16, 2016 Diate Jul 16, 2016 Debra A. Howland Executive Director Athorization is non-transferable without notice to and acknowledgment by the New Hampshire Public Commission, 21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10, Concord NH 03301 Notifications to: James Webb, GIS Administrator		MW*	GIS Facility Code			
Date Debra A. Howlan Executive Director uthorization is non-transferable without notice to and acknowledgment by the New Hampshire Public Commission, 21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10, Concord NH 03301 Notifications to: James Webb, GIS Administrator		5.4500000	NON78578	NH-II-16-580	Energy Audits	
Notifications to: James Webb, GIS Administrator					Debra A	A. Howland
		non-transferable	without notice to an	nd acknowledgmen Suite 10, Concord	t by the New Hamp. NH 03301	shire Public U
	uthorization is r	Commiss				

Class II REC # 16-707